Go Logistics (requires packing into a crate, which they will source for free)

Cost per KG
Weight in KG's:
Cubic metres:
Chargeable weight:
Air freight: 3.76
Airway bill fee:
Fuel surcharge: 0.26
Airline security: 0.00

Insurance: 3% of bike value if required
Airline document fee:

Export entry: (passing of carnet)

EDI Fee:

Compliance Fee:

Cartage:

DG Certs/Airline DG Fee/Labels

Airline Security Screening fee: 0.20

Total charge NZD

Amount
250

3.00
501.00

1,883.76
25.00
130.26
0.00

40.00
75.00
10.00
8.00
72.49
180.00
100.20

$2,424.51

Greenfreight (Packing is simple strapping to a metal pallet)

All quoted in NZD. Based on the volume: 462.5 kilos. Chargeable weight = $2.45 / kilo

Air freight:

Airway bill fee:

ADF:

ECF:

Dangerous goods cert and markings:
Airline dangerous good fee:

Security fee:

War surcharge:

Total charge NZD

Estimated costs on arrival in Melbourne

Clearance fees
AQIS inspection fee

Total estimated charge AUD

1,133.13
85.00
85.00
7.50
110.00
85.00
25.00
24.50

$1555.13

200.00
100.00

$300.00




