Go Logistics (requires packing into a crate, which they will source for free)

Weight in KG's: Cubic metres: Chargeable weight:	Cost per KG	Amount 250 3.00 501.00
Air freight:	3.76	1,883.76
Airway bill fee:	0.26	25.00
Fuel surcharge:	0.26 0.00	130.26
Airline security:		0.00
Insurance: 3% of bike value if rec	luireu	40.00
Airline document fee:		40.00
Export entry: (passing of carnet)		75.00
EDI Fee:		10.00
Compliance Fee:		8.00
Cartage:		72.49
DG Certs/Airline DG Fee/Labels		180.00
Airline Security Screening fee:	0.20	100.20
Total charge NZD		¢2 /2/ E

Total charge NZD \$2,424.51

Greenfreight (Packing is simple strapping to a metal pallet)

All quoted in NZD. Based on the volume: 462.5 kilos. Chargeable weight = \$2.45 / kilo

Air freight: Airway bill fee: ADF: ECF: Dangerous goods cert and markings: Airline dangerous good fee: Security fee: War surcharge:	1,133.13 85.00 85.00 7.50 110.00 85.00 25.00 24.50
---	---

Total charge NZD \$1555.13

Estimated costs on arrival in Melbourne

Clearance fees	200.00
AQIS inspection fee	100.00

Total estimated charge AUD \$300.00